
COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME MODULE CODE DATE DAY
CENTRE 

NO.
CENTRE NAME

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD CROP PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY - I 

(KHARIF CROPS)  

AGRI2101 13-12-2021 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD PRINCIPLES OF PLANT BREEDING  AGRI2102 15-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY AND 

AGRO-FORESTRY   

AGRI2103 17-12-2021 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF 

VEGETABLES AND SPICES 

AGRI2104 20-12-2021 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD MANURES AND FERTILIZER 

MANAGEMENT

AGRI2105 22-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD PLANT PATHOGENS AND PRINCIPLES 

OF PLANT PATHOLOGY

AGRI2106 24-12-2021 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD IRRIGATION WATER MANAGEMENT AGRI2107 27-12-2021 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY  AGRI2108 29-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD AGRICULTURAL FINANCE AND 

COOPERATION 

COMM0101 31-12-2021 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS MATH0111 03-01-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH CROP IMPROVEMENT - I (KHARIF 

CROPS)

AGRI3102 14-12-2021 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH DISEASES OF KHARIF  FIELD CROPS 

AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND 

THEIR MANAGEMENT 

AGRI3103 16-12-2021 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH FARMING SYSTEM & SUSTAINABLE 

AGRICULTURE    

AGRI3104 18-12-2021 Saturday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH PRINCIPLES OF ORGANIC FARMING AGRI3105 21-12-2021 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH POST-HARVEST MANAGEMENT AND 

VALUE ADDITION OF FRUITS AND 

VEGETABLES 

AGRI3106 23-12-2021 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH INSECT ECOLOGY, IPM & BENEFICIAL 

INSECTS

AGRI3107 28-12-2021 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH LIVESTOCK AND POULTRY 

MANAGEMENT 

AGRI3108 30-12-2021 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES AGRI3109 04-01-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

B.SC. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 

IN AGRI-BUSINESS 

MGMT0108 06-01-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

Copy to: CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, for information please

Hon'ble Pro-Vice Chancellor, for information please

Concerned Dean/HOD 

Transport Officer 

IT Cell for uploading on the University Website

THEORY DATE SHEET OF ODD SEMESTERS (REGULAR) EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2021

(OFF-LINE MODE)  TIMING: 10.30 A.M. TO 1.30 P.M.

NOTE: 1. RE-APPEAR EXAMINATION OF FIRST SEMESTER SHALL BE CONDUCTED ALONG WITH REGULAR EXAM OF FIRST SEMESTER IN APRIL/MAY 2022.

2.  RE-APPEAR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS OF ODD & EVEN SEMESTERS SHALL BE CONDUCTED ALONG WITH REGULAR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS OF ODD 

SEMESTERS. FOR RE-APPEAR PRACTICAL EXAM / PROJECT / DISSERTATION ETC CONSULT YOUR RESPECTIVE DEAN / HOD.


